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Women / 7 / Jr C2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Lankford507
Austin Elite*

9.450 9.675 9.7509.525 38.400
4 4 1 1 

1 

Brooke Agnew103
AIM Athletics Texans

9.150 9.750 9.3759.800 38.075
2 1 8 2 

2 

Macie Wells405
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.600 9.4009.600 37.850
5 2T 6T 3 

3 

Avery Pivoda461
WCC*

9.400 9.250 9.5509.600 37.800
10 2T 2 4 

4 

Leala Gilmore-Burbach223
Metroplex Gymnasti*

9.100 9.775 9.5259.225 37.625
1 8T 3 5 

5 

Allyson Moren179
Aerial Athletics*

8.775 9.500 9.4009.400 37.075
6T 5 6T 6 

6 

Charlotte Musick303
WOGA

8.975 9.700 8.9009.350 36.925
3 6 15 7 

7 

Zoey Hughes237
U.S. Gold Gymnastics

9.050 9.025 9.5008.900 36.475
11 11 4T 8 

8 

Elin Whitehead514
Austin Elite*

8.750 9.500 9.0009.100 36.350
6T 10 13T 9 

9 

Lila Cooney386
Zero Gravity

8.975 8.700 9.3009.300 36.275
15 7 10 10 

10 

Dominic Esguerra130
Zenith

9.100 8.900 9.0009.225 36.225
12 8T 13T 11 

11 

Miana Duchon398
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.325 9.3258.200 36.100
8 14 9 12 

12 

Katie Colwell311
Flips Texas

8.850 9.275 9.5008.450 36.075
9 13 4T 13 

13 

Dia Patel363
DGA*

9.125 8.775 9.0508.650 35.600
14 12 11T 14 

14 

Sagelynn Dool332
Basel's All Stars

8.650 8.850 9.0508.100 34.650
13 15 11T 15 

15 
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